>) Dry-wall screwdriver
ESR 450

22 )

The compact and powerful
entry level

USE:
- Fixing of construction boards (e.g. plasterboards) on metal
and wood frames as well other assembly work

FEATURES:

- Powerful motor - clean and quick countersink of screws
upto@5mm
Speed control, acceleration function, reversible
Electronic switch with lock for continuous use
Gearbox with internal gear teeth — durable
Detachable depth gauge with notch stops
Automatic switch off when reaching the screw depth
Soft handle, belt clip

SPECIFICATIONS ESR 450

>) Dry-wall screwdriver
ESR 500

22 )

Handy, light but still
extremely powerful

USE:
- Fixing of construction boards (e.g. plasterboards) on metal
and wood frames as well other assembly work

FEATURES:

- Powerful motor - clean and quick countersink of screws
upto@5mm
Speed control, acceleration function, reversible
Electronic switch with lock for continuous use
Gearbox with internal gear teeth — durable
Detachable depth gauge with notch stops
Automatic switch off when reaching the screw depth
Quiet claw clutch, belt clip
Light: weight only 1.1 kg, overall length: 250 mm, handle
circumference 175 mm

SPECIFICATIONS ESR 500

Power input 450 W
Rated voltage 230V ~
No-load speed 0-4000 rpm
Srews in wood @5mm
Corner accessibility 33.0mm
Collar diameter -

Spindle connection Va"

Weight 1.2 kg
Order no. 06102000

Supplied

in a box incl. depth gauge

Power input

Rated voltage
No-load speed
Srews in wood
Corner accessibility
Collar diameter
Spindle connection
Weight
Order no.

Supplied

500 W
230V ~
0-4650 rpm
@5mm
22.5mm
43 mm
"

1.1 kg
06101000
in a box incl. depth gauge,

size 2 PH bit and magnetic bit
holder
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>) Chiselling hammer
EMH 650

SDS-
plus

The chiselling hammer
for comfortable use

USE:

- Chipping of tiles, plaster, chiselling of core and drill bits
and the finishing of slots
- ldeal for the refurbishment and renovation industries, e.g.

tilers and electricians

FEATURES:
— Powerful chisel

— Cut-off carbon brushes - protect the motor
Selector wheel for variable impact frequency
Low speed start for accurate and soft chiselling
High impact, powerful motor, low weight

Ergonomically designed front — no need for a front handle
allowing easy overhead use

SPECIFICATIONS EMH 650

Power input 650 W

Rated voltage 230V ~

No-load impact rate 0-3200 rpm

Impact energy 42)

Spindle connection SDS-plus

Weight 3.4 kg

Order no. 02511000

Supplied in a case incl. pointed, flat

and tile chisel

Drilling/Screwing
ACCESSORIES

FOR HAND-HELD DRILLING MACHINES
1 Magnetic drill rig B 32.1 09507000

for EHB 32/2.2 RR/L and EHB 32/4.2

e

M-nlé & |

Weldon mounting shank
MT3-@19mm

Taper mandrel

B 16/MT 2

B 18/MT 2

B 18/MT 3

Quick action drill chuck

15" x 20 @13 mm

B16 @13 mm
B16 @16 mm
%"x16 UN @16 mm
Scroll chuck

B18 @16 mm
M18 @16 mm
Reducing sleeve

MT 3 -MT 2

Adapter

MT 2 male - M 14 female
MT 3 male - M 14 female
Drill chuck key

13

16

Plastic case

for EHB 16, EHB 20/2.4

33111000

33112000
33122000

33433000
33431000

33441000
33444000

33342000
33345000

33621000

33113000
33123000

33520000
33540000
37332000

FOR DRY-WALL SCREWDRIVER ESR 500

10 Collated screws

for collating adapter no. 37701000

magazined, PH 2, fine thread

1000 screws in a box

(strips of screws - 50 screws each)

3.9x35mm
3.9x25mm

37712000
37713000




