









The compact and powerful entry level

USE:

- Fixing of construction boards (e.g. plasterboards) on metal and wood frames as well other assembly work

FEATURES:

- Powerful motor clean and quick countersink of screws up to Ø 5 mm
- Speed control, acceleration function, reversible
- Electronic switch with lock for continuous use
- Gearbox with internal gear teeth durable
- Detachable depth gauge with notch stops
- Automatic switch off when reaching the screw depth
- Soft handle, belt clip

Handy, light but still extremely powerful

USE:

- Fixing of construction boards (e.g. plasterboards) on metal and wood frames as well other assembly work

FEATURES:

- Powerful motor clean and quick countersink of screws up to Ø 5 mm
- Speed control, acceleration function, reversible
- Electronic switch with lock for continuous use
- Gearbox with internal gear teeth durable
- Detachable depth gauge with notch stops
- Automatic switch off when reaching the screw depth
- Quiet claw clutch, belt clip
- Light: weight only 1.1 kg, overall length: 250 mm, handle circumference 175 mm

SPECIFICATIONS	ESR 450
Power input	450 W
Rated voltage	230 V ~
No-load speed	0-4000 rpm
Srews in wood	Ø 5 mm
Corner accessibility	33.0 mm
Collar diameter	-
Spindle connection	1/4"
Weight	1.2 kg
Order no.	06102000
Supplied	in a box incl. depth gauge

SPECIFICATIONS	ESR 500
Power input	500 W
Rated voltage	230 V ~
No-load speed	0-4650 rpm
Srews in wood	Ø 5 mm
Corner accessibility	22.5 mm
Collar diameter	43 mm
Spindle connection	1/4"
Weight	1.1 kg
Order no.	06101000
Supplied	in a box incl. depth gauge, size 2 PH bit and magnetic bit holder







Chiselling hammer EMH 650





The chiselling hammer for comfortable use

USE:

- Chipping of tiles, plaster, chiselling of core and drill bits and the finishing of slots
- Ideal for the refurbishment and renovation industries, e.g. tilers and electricians

FEATURES:

- Powerful chisel
- Cut-off carbon brushes protect the motor
- Selector wheel for variable impact frequency
- Low speed start for accurate and soft chiselling
- High impact, powerful motor, low weight
- Ergonomically designed front no need for a front handle allowing easy overhead use

SPECIFICATIONS	EMH 650
Power input	650 W
Rated voltage	230 V ~
No-load impact rate	0-3200 rpm
Impact energy	4.2 J
Spindle connection	SDS-plus
Weight	3.4 kg
Order no.	02511000
Supplied	in a case incl. pointed, flat and tile chisel





FOR HAND-HELD DRILLING MACHINES					
	1			09507000	
1		for EHB 32/2.2 R R/L and EHB 32/4.2			
	2	Weldon mounting shank			
		MT 3 - Ø 19 mm		33125000	
3		Taper mandrel			
		B 16/MT 2		33111000	
		B 18/MT 2		33112000	
		B 18/MT 3		33122000	
4	4	Quick action drill chuck			
		½" x 20	Ø 13 mm	33433000	
		B 16	Ø 13 mm	33431000	
		B 16	Ø 16 mm	33441000	
		%" x 16 UN	Ø 16 mm	33444000	
5	5	Scroll chuck			
		B 18	Ø 16 mm	33342000	
		M 18	Ø 16 mm	33345000	
	6	Reducing sleeve			
		MT 3 - MT 2		33621000	
	7	Adapter			
		MT 2 male - M 14 female		33113000	
		MT 3 male - M 14 female		33123000	
8		Drill chuck key 13 33520000			
4	4		13		
		16		33540000	
1	9	Plastic case 37332000 for EHB 16, EHB 20/2.4			

FOR DRY-WALL SCREWDRIVER ESR 500



Collated screws for collating adapter no. 37701000

magazined, PH 2, fine thread 1000 screws in a box (strips of screws - 50 screws each)

3.9 x 35 mm 3.9 x 25 mm 37712000 37713000